

Membership Form

The mission of the Duluth Fiber Guild (DFG) is to support and promote an understanding and appreciation of the fiber arts and also to support the education and development of individual creative potential.

Name:		Date:		
Address: _				
Email:		Phone:		
	Contact Preferences:	Email	Text	Phone
*This	is how your contact preferences w **Newsletters and other			•
Membership Levels:				
	\$100 Supporting Membership			
	\$50 Basic Membership			
	\$25 Welcoming Membership			
	All membership levels provide equal access to Guild events and activities.			
	We do not want econo	mic circumstanc	e to be a barrier t	to participation!
	Please contact Josie at r	nembership@dul	uthfiberguild.org u	vith any questions.

Payment Options:

In Person:

Check or Cash to the Treasurer, Studio Manager, or in the Guild mailbox (located just outside the Studio door).

Mail:

Duluth Fiber Guild Attention: Treasurer 2701 W Superior St, Suite 210 Duluth, MN 55806

*Make Checks out to Duluth Fiber Guild

Website:

duluthfiberguild.org (Membership>Join Now)

Code of Conduct

By joining the Duluth Fiber Guild, you agree to:

Be Kind and Courteous

We're all in this together to create a welcoming environment. Let's treat everyone with respect. Healthy debates are natural, but kindness is required.

No Hate Speech or Bullying

Make sure everyone feels safe. Bullying of any kind isn't allowed, and degrading comments about things like race, religion, culture, sexual orientation, gender or identity will not be tolerated.

Questions: Contact Josie at membership@duluthfiberguild.org